
Gazzane 20 07 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 746 DAL SANTO A. 16:09.811
Tempo gara

1 2:00.238 + 00.827 12:18:12.633  46,707

2 1:59.708 + 00.297 12:20:12.341  46,914

3 2:00.339 + 00.928 12:22:12.680  46,668

4 1:59.411 --------- 12:24:12.091  47,031

5 2:00.246 + 00.835 12:26:12.337  46,704

6 2:00.401 + 00.990 12:28:12.738  46,644

7 2:01.049 + 01.638 12:30:13.787  46,394

8 2:01.635 + 02.224 12:32:15.422  46,171

 Po. 2 - # 104 MILANO E. + 17.114
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.157 --------- 12:18:11.240  47,131

2 2:00.154 + 01.997 12:20:11.394  46,740

3 2:00.667 + 01.510 12:22:12.061  46,541

4 2:01.476 + 02.319 12:24:13.537  46,231

5 2:03.110 + 03.953 12:26:16.647  45,618

6 2:03.990 + 04.833 12:28:20.637  45,294

7 2:04.482 + 05.325 12:30:25.119  45,115

8 2:07.417 + 08.260 12:32:32.536  44,076

 Po. 3 - # 774 MANTOVANI S. + 21.368
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.180 + 01.850 12:18:16.622  45,225

2 2:02.336 + 00.006 12:20:18.958  45,906

3 2:02.848 + 00.518 12:22:21.806  45,715

4 2:02.330 --------- 12:24:24.136  45,909

5 2:02.472 + 00.142 12:26:26.608  45,855

6 2:02.381 + 00.051 12:28:28.989  45,889

7 2:03.033 + 00.703 12:30:32.022  45,646

8 2:04.768 + 02.438 12:32:36.790  45,012

 Po. 4 - # 71 SALVI A. + 36.741
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.574 + 06.404 12:18:21.505  43,679

2 2:02.412 + 00.242 12:20:23.917  45,878

3 2:03.311 + 01.141 12:22:27.228  45,543

4 2:02.170 --------- 12:24:29.398  45,969

5 2:02.895 + 00.725 12:26:32.293  45,698

6 2:03.826 + 01.656 12:28:36.119  45,354

7 2:07.377 + 05.207 12:30:43.496  44,090

8 2:08.667 + 06.497 12:32:52.163  43,648

 Po. 5 - # 4 SANTINATO N. + 49.481
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.005 + 07.442 12:18:23.129  42,869

2 2:08.655 + 05.092 12:20:31.784  43,652

3 2:07.281 + 03.718 12:22:39.065  44,123

4 2:05.786 + 02.223 12:24:44.851  44,647

5 2:05.516 + 01.953 12:26:50.367  44,743

6 2:04.750 + 01.187 12:28:55.117  45,018

7 2:06.223 + 02.660 12:31:01.340  44,493

8 2:03.563 --------- 12:33:04.903  45,450

 Po. 6 - # 314 LORANDI L. + 54.715
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.357 + 04.547 12:18:21.924  43,415

2 2:07.704 + 02.894 12:20:29.628  43,977

3 2:04.810 --------- 12:22:34.438  44,996

4 2:05.961 + 01.151 12:24:40.399  44,585

5 2:07.144 + 02.334 12:26:47.543  44,170

6 2:06.093 + 01.283 12:28:53.636  44,539

7 2:06.343 + 01.533 12:30:59.979  44,450

8 2:10.158 + 05.348 12:33:10.137  43,148

 Po. 7 - # 13 LUGARA E. + 1:07.175
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.838 + 05.917 12:18:24.446  42,598

2 2:06.554 + 00.633 12:20:31.000  44,376

3 2:06.301 + 00.380 12:22:37.301  44,465

4 2:05.921 --------- 12:24:43.222  44,599

5 2:09.963 + 04.042 12:26:53.185  43,212

6 2:09.692 + 03.771 12:29:02.877  43,303

7 2:09.316 + 03.395 12:31:12.193  43,429

8 2:10.404 + 04.483 12:33:22.597  43,066

 Po. 8 - # 238 NEGRI G. + 1:09.729
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.575 + 07.415 12:18:25.213  42,361

2 2:07.798 + 02.638 12:20:33.011  43,944

3 2:08.913 + 03.753 12:22:41.924  43,564

4 2:10.236 + 05.076 12:24:52.160  43,122

5 2:14.366 + 09.206 12:27:06.526  41,796

6 2:06.684 + 01.524 12:29:13.210  44,331

7 2:06.781 + 01.621 12:31:19.991  44,297

8 2:05.160 --------- 12:33:25.151  44,871

 Po. 9 - # 188 PICADACI S. + 1:11.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.721 --------- 12:18:20.447  43,971

2 2:10.070 + 02.349 12:20:30.517  43,177

3 2:10.380 + 02.659 12:22:40.897  43,074

4 2:10.351 + 02.630 12:24:51.248  43,084

5 2:09.047 + 01.326 12:27:00.295  43,519

6 2:10.183 + 02.462 12:29:10.478  43,139

7 2:08.431 + 00.710 12:31:18.909  43,728

8 2:08.057 + 00.336 12:33:26.966  43,855

 Po. 10 - # 326 BOCCALERIO D. + 1:49.565
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.002 + 04.065 12:18:27.881  41,599

2 2:10.937 --------- 12:20:38.818  42,891

3 2:12.242 + 01.305 12:22:51.060  42,468

4 2:12.803 + 01.866 12:25:03.863  42,288

5 2:14.870 + 03.933 12:27:18.733  41,640

6 2:14.162 + 03.225 12:29:32.895  41,860

7 2:17.092 + 06.155 12:31:49.987  40,965

8 2:15.000 + 04.063 12:34:04.987  41,600

 Po. 11 - # 16 BULGHERONI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.626 + 01.826 12:18:32.917  40,222

2 2:17.800 --------- 12:20:50.717  40,755

3 2:18.910 + 01.110 12:23:09.627  40,429

4 2:20.457 + 02.657 12:25:30.084  39,984

5 2:25.568 + 07.768 12:27:55.652  38,580

6 2:28.288 + 10.488 12:30:23.940  37,872

7 2:27.715 + 09.915 12:32:51.655  38,019

 Po. 12 - # 34 RADICE L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.596 + 02.132 12:18:35.642  39,662

2 2:19.464 --------- 12:20:55.106  40,268

3 2:24.236 + 04.772 12:23:19.342  38,936

4 2:26.560 + 07.096 12:25:45.902  38,319

5 2:29.783 + 10.319 12:28:15.685  37,494

6 2:31.292 + 11.828 12:30:46.977  37,120

7 2:27.248 + 07.784 12:33:14.225  38,140

Fastest lap: 1:56.728
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Gazzane 20 07 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 158 FERRARI D. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.728 --------- 12:18:08.696  48,112

2 1:57.259 + 00.531 12:20:05.955  47,894

Fastest lap: 1:56.728
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